VAN DE VELDE

VAN DE VELDE

ISIN: BE0003839561

Overview

2024/05/31 17:35:15

Price
32.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.30% (-0.10)

BE0003839561
VAN

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Industry

Stock

419 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

32.60 EUR (31)
32.90 EUR (270)
32.80 EUR
32.85 EUR
32.60 EUR
32.80 EUR
32.727538 EUR
2,344

76,713.00

58

15

WKN: 000383956
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24
2024/05/17

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6211032b4c8bbed9a556b12a1bb066f77bcfa6ed1ec3b3e8167a678f9d6840e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55cef73780f47da26&time=1717386723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40136d61ed6454d744aa2f3d859cab4c13fbd1ccda9ee6a71d10b8df55e5d994&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73318fdb071abfb74&time=1717386723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1f29f5df85851b334ea1abf7f9ad5c6d0f4e8f3adbedd5a9d4749f41fe3f309&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a27d46759b04b1f0&time=1717386723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98f79a0a0388264e5adb07a867256a282e9af318f652b3b7e30fc5ce31819807&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c12984986afe46a5&time=1717386723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a9cfb0cb7af0a611853b64c3dd76e944763bc00e3528d177233ef7abbefd24e&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3744443c58aa6e0dc&time=1717386723&tool=RSC

VAN DE VELDE

Details

2024/05/31 17:35:15

Price

32.70 EUR

Difference ©  -0.30%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003839561
Symbol VAN
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 419 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.60 EUR (31)
Ask (Ask size) 32.90 EUR (270)
Open 32.80 EUR
High 32.85 EUR
Low 32.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.80 EUR
VWAP 32.727538 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,344
Trading volume 76,713.00
Number of trades 58
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -2.53% -1.36% +34.02%
Perf (abs.) -0.85 -0.45 +8.30
Beta 0.42 0.29 0.52
Volatility 22.27 19.34 28.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VAN DE VELDE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:28 32.35 EUR
31

London Stock 2023/08/ 17:40 33.25 EUR

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:07 32.40 EUR
31

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:38 35.66 USD

Issues 08

Euronext Brussels 2024/05/ 17:35 32.70 EUR

32.98 EUR (3,911
33.34 EUR (4,502
33.46 EUR (6,876

35.50 EUR (2024/04/09

32.00 EUR (2024/03/07
35.50 EUR (2024/04/09
31.55 EUR (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

)
)
)
33.33 EUR (3,979)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

58
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598

VAN DE VELDE

31

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 08:12 32.35 EUR 0.00 3
31
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087281

VAN DE VELDE

Company profile

Company Logo

l@“ (leWJﬂi

Contact Details
VAN DE VELDE NV

Lageweg 4 - 9260 Schellebelle

Telefon: +32-9-365-21-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@vandevelde.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marleen Vaesen

Karel Verlinde

Liesbeth Van de
Velde

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Herman van de
Velde

Bruno
Vanhoorickx

Bénédicte
Laureys
Christian Salez

Dirk Roger
Goeminne

Greet van de
Velde

Isabelle Maes
Marleen Vaesen
Veronique

Laureys

Yvan Jansen

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@vandevelde.eu
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